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  Updated 11/10/2021 

            
Bemidji State University 
Dennis Lunt (FY24)        

  218/755-2737 (campus) 
dennis.lunt@bemidjistate.edu 
dalunt@gmail.com 

 

 
Metropolitan State University 
Loi Anh Nguyen (FY23) 
612-805-6686   
loi.nguyen@metrostate.edu 
anhloii25@gmail.com 

 
MSU Mankato 
Dan Cronn-Mills (FY23) 

 507/389-6160 
 daniel.cronn-mills@mnsu.edu 
 daniel.cronnmills@gmail.com 

 
MSU Moorhead 
Geraldine Hendrix-Sloan (FY22) 

 sloan@mnstate.edu 
gerahendrixsloan@gmail.com 
 

St. Cloud State University  
 Tina Sacin (FY24) 

tmsacin@stcloudstate.edu 
tinamsacin@gmail.com 

 

Southwest Minnesota State  
Debbie VanOverbeke (FY24) 

 507/537-7120 
debbie.vanoverbeke@smsu.edu 
dvanoverbeke@frontier.com 
 
Winona State University 
Chris Malone (FY24) 
507/457-2989 
cmalone@winona.edu 
chris.malone.wsu@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 

 
FIC Representative 
Laurie Blunsom  
218/477-4606 
blunsom@mnstate.edu 
lblunsom@gmail.com 
 

 
Foc IC Representative 
Elena Isaksonas 
Elena.izaksonas@metrostate.edu 
Izak0001@umn.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
IFO Staff 
Dick Kaspari 
kaspari@ifo.org                   
800-325-8655 ext. 26 
 
Patrice Arseneault 
arsen@ifo.org                   
800-325-8655 ext. 15 
 

mailto:dennis.lunt@bemidjistate.edu
mailto:loi.nguyen@metrostate.edu
mailto:anhloii25@gmail.com
mailto:daniel.cronn-mills@mnsu.edu
mailto:daniel.cronnmills@gmail.com
mailto:sloan@mnstate.edu
mailto:gerahendrixsloan@gmail.com
mailto:tmsacin@stcloudstate.edu
mailto:tinamsacin@gmail.com
mailto:debbie.vanoverbeke@smsu.edu
mailto:cmalone@winona.edu
mailto:blunsom@mnstate.edu
mailto:lblunsom@gmail.com
mailto:Elena.izaksonas@metrostate.edu
mailto:Izak0001@umn.edu
mailto:kaspari@ifo.org
mailto:arsen@ifo.org

	Bemidji State University
	Metropolitan State University
	MSU Mankato
	Dan Cronn-Mills (FY23)
	MSU Moorhead
	tinamsacin@gmail.com
	Southwest Minnesota State
	Winona State University

